
Lake Atalanta - April 2018

04/01/2018 - 04/30/2018 Lake Atalanta

Total 13542

Peak Day Sun, 29 Apr, 2018 (1,240)

Minimum Day Wed, 25 Apr, 2018 (55)

Max Day of the Week Tuesday

Hourly Average 19

Daily Average 451

Average Workday Traffic 474

Average Weekend Traffic 399

Weekly Average 3160

Monthly Average 13739

Date Lake Atalanta

Sun, Apr 1, 2018 58

Mon, Apr 2, 2018 156

Tue, Apr 3, 2018 163

Wed, Apr 4, 2018 308

Thu, Apr 5, 2018 353

Fri, Apr 6, 2018 166

Sat, Apr 7, 2018 94

Sun, Apr 8, 2018 277

Mon, Apr 9, 2018 308

Tue, Apr 10, 2018 572

Wed, Apr 11, 2018 631

Thu, Apr 12, 2018 811

Fri, Apr 13, 2018 118

Sat, Apr 14, 2018 128

Sun, Apr 15, 2018 76

Mon, Apr 16, 2018 515

Tue, Apr 17, 2018 802

Wed, Apr 18, 2018 710

Thu, Apr 19, 2018 394

Fri, Apr 20, 2018 526

Sat, Apr 21, 2018 417

Sun, Apr 22, 2018 177

Mon, Apr 23, 2018 653

Tue, Apr 24, 2018 875

Wed, Apr 25, 2018 55

Thu, Apr 26, 2018 315

Fri, Apr 27, 2018 758

Sat, Apr 28, 2018 1121

Sun, Apr 29, 2018 1240

Mon, Apr 30, 2018 765


